Independent M-Bus remote display
Central read-out of all meters
Operation on-site by keyboard / LCD
Automatic data logger
Rail mounted
Operation according to EN1434-3
C3 / C20 - the ideal master for your small M-Bus installation.
The members of the C3/C20 family are ideally suited for M-Bus

Overcurrent threshold: 60mA
Technical data
Order information Accessories
M-Bus Display for 3 meters Art.-No. MR005FA
M-Bus Data Logger for 3 meters Art.-No. MR005DL
M-Bus Display for 20 meters Art.-No. MR006FA
M-Bus Data Logger for 20 meters Art.-No. MR006DL
For versions with 2MB/4MB add 2M/4M to the order number.
Power supply 24VAC, 18W rail / wall Art.-No. NT006
Plug-inpower supply 24VAC, 18W Art.-No. NT004
External modem for Data Logger Art.-No. MOD001